Awards Committee (BAC), will procure the supply and delivery of CHR UNIFORMS for Second Legal Clinic 
Caravan through Section 53.9 Negotiated Procurement-Small Value Procurement of the Revised Implementing 
Rules and Regulations (IRR) of Republic Act (RA) No. 9184 with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) Fifty-
Four Thousand Pesos (P54,000.00). 

The detailed technical specifications are as follows:  

Unit  Item Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost 

pcs Polo Shirt 30 600 18000 

* Layout according to attached de-

sign 

* Short Sleeves    

* With embroidered white CHR logo